
Day

PALM BEACH COUNTY PAY PLAN
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2024

Holiday Name

Monday, October 14, 20241. Columbus Day (2nd Monday in Oct) .........................................

Monday, November 11, 20242. Veterans Day (11th Day of November) .........................................

Thursday, November 28, 20243. Thanksgiving Day .........................................

Friday, November 29, 20244. Family Day Holiday .........................................

Tuesday, December 24, 20245. Floating Holiday .........................................

Wednesday, December 25, 20246. Christmas Day .........................................

Wednesday, January 1, 20257. New Year's Day .........................................

Monday, January 20, 20258. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (3rd Monday in January) .........................................

Monday, February 17, 20259. President's Day (3rd Monday in February) .........................................

Monday, May 26, 202510. Memorial Day (last Monday in May) .........................................

Thursday, June 19, 202511. Juneteenth Day (June 19th) .........................................

Friday, July 4, 202512. Independence Day .........................................

Monday, September 1, 202513. Labor Day (1st Monday in September) .........................................
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